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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 305 Class: PHBA 994 NSBA/PHBA All Ages HUS Stakes 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Lori Gordon, Kathyrn Boggetta

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Patty L Hollis
Lousiville, KY2010

Woohoo Its Gold

PHBA - 87361

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

2581

Sire/Dam: Reinvest In Gold x Attessa

2

Z
Nina Christensen
Newport Beach, CA2009

Skye Blue Magic

PHBA - 86733

Kayla McQuaig

PHBA - 105386

2605

Sire/Dam: Zips Magic Man x HOT JAZZY DOLL 

3

Z
Britt Eagan
Dix, IL2015

Only N Chrome

PHBA - 90601

Britt Eagan

PHBA - 81703

2329

Sire/Dam: One N Only x Blonds Due Good

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2581
2605
2329

2605
2581
2329

3rd Judge: 

2581
2605
2329

4th Judge: 

2581
2605
2329

1
2
3

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter

Lori Gordon Kathyrn 
Boggetta


